
Name Company Address Phone Email Trade/Function
Christian Jordan PJA Architectects 4450 State Rd , Drexel Hill, PA 19026 (610) 394-6558 cjordan@pjarch.com Architect

Francis Vargas Elon Development Co. 240 New York Dr Suite #1 , Fort Washington, PA 19034 (215)884-0500 fvargas@altmanco.com Developer

Tayyib Smith Smith P. 30 S 15Th Street 15 Floor , Philadelphia, PA 19103 (215) 317-2216 tayyibsmith@gmail.com

Phil Fargason Mission First Housing Group 2042-48 Arch Street , Philadelphia, PA 19103 (267) 593-6964 pfarguson@missionfirst-
housing.org

Developer 

Kate Murray Mission First Housing Group 2042-48 Arch Street , Philadelphia, PA 19103 (215) 551-8414 EXT 3252 kmurray@missionfirsthous-
ing.org

Affortable Housing Developer

Mark Deitcher Mission First Housing Group 2042-48 Arch Street , Philadelphia, PA 19103 (215) 551-8414 mdeitcher@missionfirst-
housing.org

Jeannette C. Guess 8432 Gibbs Pl, Philadelphia, PA 19153 (267) 210-1002 jca5010@comcast.net 

Owen Mccabe Voadv Property Inc 531 Market Street , Camden, NJ 08102 (856) 854-4660 omccabe@voadv.org

Carolyn Y Moseley East Wick United 8415 Lyons Pl , Philadelphia, PA 19153 (215) 284-9322 moseleycmose@gmail.com

Ramona Rooseav Reid East Wick United 8402 Brinswick Pl , Philadelphia, PA 19153 (267) 312-1510 rousseav_ reid@yahoo.com

Paul Badger The Badger Group 1766 Pulaski D., Blue Bell, PA 19422 (267) 716- 8526 plb@thebadgergroupllc.com

Aziz Housseini Fortis 1300 Connecticut Ave , Washington, DD (240) 353-8203 ahousseini@fortis-ap.com

Mario Zacharjasz PZS Architects 5312 Ridge Ave, Philadelphia, PA 19128 (215) 403-7218 mario@pzsarchitects.com Architect

Thomas Puny Michaels Organization 2 Cooper Street , Camden, NJ 08102 (610) 751-1265 tpuny@tmo.com Developer 

Christina Davis Urban Practice 2 Cooper Street , Camden, NjJ08102 (856) 644-7291 cdavis@urbanpractice.com Architect

Mark C Leeper Meta Global LLC 30 S 15Th Street 15 Floor , Philadelphia, PA 19102 (717) 377-8613 mark@littlegiantcreative.com Urban Development, Social Impact

Mark Comroe Region Nine Housing Corp 88 Huntington Street , New Brunswick, NJ 08901 (732) 640-2088 mcomroe@rnhousing.org Developer 

Jane Sarwin Region Nine Housing Corp 88 Huntington Street , New Brunswick, NJ 08901 (201)207-1455 jsarwin@rnhousing.org Grant Writing 
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